

ANDREA MEAD LAWRENCE LODGE

- at -

PICO MOUNTAIN

Home to Vermont Adaptive Ski and Sports & the Pico Ski Education Foundation

Olympic Gold Medalist Andrea Mead Lawrence



Andrea Mead Lawrence Lodge

Her history in skiing is an inspiration to all—but especially to local children and their families from Vermont—where at just age 14, Andrea Mead Lawrence made the national team. At 15, she competed in the 1948 Winter Olympics, taking eighth in slalom. In 1952,she was selected as captain of the U.S. women's team at the age of 19 and went on to win both slalom and giant slalom—the first and only time an American has won two gold medals—becoming the top American ski racer of her time. And her roots began right at Pico Mountain, where she grew up on a mountain that her alpine skiing family owned and operated. Her legacy continues to inspire young Pico skiers today.

Andrea Mead Lawrence Lodge GOAL: \$250,000

Along with the help of her family, we will raise \$250,000 in honor of Andrea Mead Lawrence, and will name the building in her memory. If you would like to be a part of naming the building for this ski icon, help us reach that \$250,000 goal by earmarking your donation to naming the building.

Make your pledge and commitment today to the naming of the Andrea Mead Lawrence Lodge and be a part of history with this skiing icon and her family.

PLEDGE SHEET

In recognition of the vital importance of THE PEAK LODGE AT PICO MOUNTAIN for the future of Vermont Adaptive Ski and Sports and the Pico Ski Education Foundation, I/we hereby pledge as follows to THE PEAK CAMPAIGN.

5 ()			
Address:City, State, Zip:			
Home Phone:	Business Phone:	Er	mail:
Today's Date:			
DONOR RECOGNITION AVAILABLE		DONOR RECOGNITION COMMITTED	
\$100,000	Sustaining Fund (See Endowment)	\$250,000	Andrea Mead Lawrence Lodge COMMITTED
\$25,000	Forty-Niner Room	\$100,000	"Madi's Room" Vermont Adaptive Program Room COMMITTED
\$25,000	Birch Glades Room	\$100,000	PSEF "Coach Greg McClallen"
\$25,000	The Pico Mountain Room	¥100,000	Great Room COMMITTED
\$25,000	Fool's Gold Room	\$60,000	Sarah Will's "Access for All" Elevator & Foyer COMMITTED
\$25,000 \$25,000	A-Slope Room B-Slope Room	\$35,000	Vermont Adaptive—Gibney Family Foundation Garage COMMITTED
\$25,000	PSEF Conference/Media Room	\$25,000	Vermont Adaptive Groovy UVM Chill Zone COMMITTED
\$10,000 \$5,000-10,000	Vermont Adaptive Education & Resource Room Leadership Donors	\$20,000	•
\$1,000	8"x8" Naming Plate	\$20,000	Vermont Adaptive—Vermont Country Store Board Room COMMITTED
\$500	4"x4" Naming Plate	\$10,000	Vermont Adaptive Nan P. Frymoyer Volunteer Room COMMITTED
\$	Other Amount—Thank You Acknowledgement	\$10,000	Price Chopper's Golub Foundation Vermont Adaptive Family Room COMMITTED
Terms of Pledge			
Total Amount of Pledge: \$ I am supporting this initiative today with a gift of \$			
Single year payment of pledge: \$ Multiple year payment of pledge: \$			
Beginning on (date): To be paid over (yrs.):			
Please bill me (circle one): Annually Monthly Quarterly Other:			
Method of Payment(s) Check payable to: Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports, PO Box 139 Killington, VT 05751 OR			
Pico Ski Education Foundation, PO Box 6740, Rutland, VT 05702 Please charge my (circle one): Visa MC Credit Card number:			
Exp. Date Authorized Signature:			
Other:			
Planned Giving and/or Stock: Please contact Vermont Adaptive or PSEF to make arrangements. My/our gift will be matched by:			
This pledge is irrevocable and a binding obligation upon me, my estate, my executors, and my heirs. This pledge shall be governed by and interpreted under the laws of the State of Vermont. In witness whereof, I/We hereby sign and seal this Pledge Agreement with the intention to be legally bound hereby. Vermont Adaptive Ski and Sports and The Pico Ski Education Foundation are not-for-profit, tax-exempt organizations under the provisions of section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.			
Donor Signature:			



Donor Signature:



Date: